
Sezioni: 29 su 29   

Elezione: CAMERA
Politiche 2006
Comune di Pioltello

Voti per Sezione

1
NO EURO

2
UN CE

3
A.N.

4
MOSO FT

5
LEGA

6
ALT SOC

7
F.I.

8
DC PS V.Validi Non Validi

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %
   1 1.004 874 87,05 4 0,47 65 7,57 105 12,22 8 0,93 78 9,08 7 0,81 207 24,10 2 0,23 859 98,28 15 1,72 

   2 950 827 87,05 0 0,00 44 5,43 96 11,85 2 0,25 47 5,80 5 0,62 220 27,16 4 0,49 810 97,94 17 2,06 

   3 907 792 87,32 2 0,26 30 3,85 84 10,78 2 0,26 36 4,62 9 1,16 235 30,17 4 0,51 779 98,36 13 1,64 

   4 784 690 88,01 1 0,15 29 4,32 80 11,92 5 0,75 45 6,71 9 1,34 157 23,40 4 0,60 671 97,25 19 2,75 

   5 744 622 83,60 3 0,50 32 5,28 59 9,74 6 0,99 28 4,62 10 1,65 160 26,40 4 0,66 606 97,43 16 2,57 

   6 795 622 78,24 0 0,00 12 1,98 38 6,27 2 0,33 34 5,61 10 1,65 178 29,37 3 0,50 606 97,43 16 2,57 

   7 903 757 83,83 3 0,40 25 3,36 65 8,74 6 0,81 39 5,24 4 0,54 181 24,33 4 0,54 744 98,28 13 1,72 

   8 714 572 80,11 4 0,72 15 2,68 47 8,41 3 0,54 20 3,58 6 1,07 164 29,34 6 1,07 559 97,73 13 2,27 

   9 782 635 81,20 1 0,16 16 2,58 47 7,57 5 0,81 41 6,60 8 1,29 160 25,76 5 0,81 621 97,80 14 2,20 

  10 618 469 75,89 2 0,44 15 3,27 48 10,46 1 0,22 35 7,63 6 1,31 149 32,46 2 0,44 459 97,87 10 2,13 

  11 758 613 80,87 4 0,67 14 2,35 53 8,88 4 0,67 32 5,36 7 1,17 129 21,61 5 0,84 597 97,39 16 2,61 

  12 867 755 87,08 2 0,28 16 2,21 78 10,79 5 0,69 32 4,43 8 1,11 209 28,91 3 0,41 723 95,76 32 4,24 

  13 866 780 90,07 1 0,13 34 4,47 49 6,44 3 0,39 30 3,94 14 1,84 148 19,45 8 1,05 761 97,56 19 2,44 

  14 994 874 87,93 3 0,35 26 3,04 72 8,41 4 0,47 29 3,39 3 0,35 231 26,99 4 0,47 856 97,94 18 2,06 

  15 976 833 85,35 2 0,25 29 3,56 72 8,85 7 0,86 46 5,65 9 1,11 171 21,01 4 0,49 814 97,72 19 2,28 

  16 1.001 884 88,31 2 0,23 20 2,30 74 8,50 6 0,69 47 5,40 6 0,69 199 22,85 3 0,34 871 98,53 13 1,47 

  17 1.066 921 86,40 1 0,11 22 2,46 93 10,40 5 0,56 64 7,16 9 1,01 242 27,07 6 0,67 894 97,07 27 2,93 

  18 906 781 86,20 1 0,13 16 2,11 58 7,65 1 0,13 42 5,54 5 0,66 219 28,89 9 1,19 758 97,06 23 2,94 

  19 897 754 84,06 2 0,27 24 3,26 68 9,23 4 0,54 47 6,38 6 0,81 186 25,24 4 0,54 737 97,75 17 2,25 

  20 577 398 68,98 4 1,03 11 2,84 28 7,22 3 0,77 14 3,61 1 0,26 102 26,29 6 1,55 388 97,49 10 2,51 

  21 831 744 89,53 0 0,00 20 2,72 63 8,56 2 0,27 46 6,25 6 0,82 160 21,74 3 0,41 736 98,92 8 1,08 

  22 787 671 85,26 4 0,61 21 3,18 62 9,38 5 0,76 49 7,41 5 0,76 182 27,53 2 0,30 661 98,51 10 1,49 

  23 923 781 84,62 5 0,65 14 1,83 56 7,30 5 0,65 59 7,69 1 0,13 200 26,08 5 0,65 767 98,21 14 1,79 

  24 814 667 81,94 3 0,46 21 3,21 47 7,18 4 0,61 43 6,56 4 0,61 188 28,70 3 0,46 655 98,20 12 1,80 

  25 737 637 86,43 0 0,00 24 3,85 58 9,29 2 0,32 69 11,06 10 1,60 152 24,36 6 0,96 624 97,96 13 2,04 

  26 723 630 87,14 0 0,00 18 2,90 65 10,48 5 0,81 64 10,32 3 0,48 176 28,39 6 0,97 620 98,41 10 1,59 

  27 706 643 91,08 1 0,16 40 6,36 62 9,86 3 0,48 73 11,61 5 0,79 158 25,12 5 0,79 629 97,82 14 2,18 

  28 830 708 85,30 3 0,43 27 3,88 53 7,61 7 1,01 69 9,91 6 0,86 174 25,00 3 0,43 696 98,31 12 1,69 

  29 830 726 87,47 0 0,00 41 5,71 96 13,37 3 0,42 44 6,13 8 1,11 288 40,11 1 0,14 718 98,90 8 1,10 

Totali 24.290 20.660 85,06 58 0,29 721 3,57 1.876 9,28 118 0,58 1.302 6,44 190 0,94 5.325 26,34 124 0,61 20.219 97,87 441 2,13 
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Sezioni: 29 su 29   

Elezione: CAMERA
Politiche 2006
Comune di Pioltello

Voti per Sezione

9
P.P.

10
POP U

11
ITALIA D

12
VERDI FE

13
PRC

14
ULIVO

15
PCI

16
ROS LSLR V.Validi Non Validi

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %
   1 1.004 874 87,05 16 1,86 5 0,58 12 1,40 23 2,68 46 5,36 252 29,34 10 1,16 19 2,21 859 98,28 15 1,72 

   2 950 827 87,05 12 1,48 5 0,62 17 2,10 16 1,98 45 5,56 258 31,85 22 2,72 17 2,10 810 97,94 17 2,06 

   3 907 792 87,32 13 1,67 1 0,13 7 0,90 18 2,31 66 8,47 249 31,96 12 1,54 11 1,41 779 98,36 13 1,64 

   4 784 690 88,01 10 1,49 0 0,00 24 3,58 13 1,94 38 5,66 226 33,68 15 2,24 15 2,24 671 97,25 19 2,75 

   5 744 622 83,60 16 2,64 2 0,33 21 3,47 15 2,48 52 8,58 171 28,22 16 2,64 11 1,82 606 97,43 16 2,57 

   6 795 622 78,24 18 2,97 3 0,50 12 1,98 15 2,48 51 8,42 203 33,50 12 1,98 15 2,48 606 97,43 16 2,57 

   7 903 757 83,83 20 2,69 2 0,27 17 2,28 30 4,03 61 8,20 258 34,68 10 1,34 19 2,55 744 98,28 13 1,72 

   8 714 572 80,11 15 2,68 2 0,36 11 1,97 20 3,58 65 11,63 147 26,30 19 3,40 15 2,68 559 97,73 13 2,27 

   9 782 635 81,20 15 2,42 2 0,32 23 3,70 16 2,58 56 9,02 202 32,53 6 0,97 18 2,90 621 97,80 14 2,20 

  10 618 469 75,89 9 1,96 2 0,44 19 4,14 9 1,96 34 7,41 107 23,31 15 3,27 6 1,31 459 97,87 10 2,13 

  11 758 613 80,87 17 2,85 10 1,68 22 3,69 22 3,69 48 8,04 197 33,00 15 2,51 18 3,02 597 97,39 16 2,61 

  12 867 755 87,08 1 0,14 3 0,41 21 2,90 17 2,35 67 9,27 228 31,54 17 2,35 16 2,21 723 95,76 32 4,24 

  13 866 780 90,07 14 1,84 3 0,39 22 2,89 15 1,97 76 9,99 307 40,34 17 2,23 20 2,63 761 97,56 19 2,44 

  14 994 874 87,93 9 1,05 3 0,35 34 3,97 15 1,75 68 7,94 310 36,21 19 2,22 26 3,04 856 97,94 18 2,06 

  15 976 833 85,35 19 2,33 3 0,37 25 3,07 25 3,07 67 8,23 301 36,98 22 2,70 12 1,47 814 97,72 19 2,28 

  16 1.001 884 88,31 12 1,38 4 0,46 16 1,84 26 2,99 69 7,92 346 39,72 16 1,84 25 2,87 871 98,53 13 1,47 

  17 1.066 921 86,40 11 1,23 3 0,34 21 2,35 14 1,57 60 6,71 297 33,22 22 2,46 24 2,68 894 97,07 27 2,93 

  18 906 781 86,20 15 1,98 3 0,40 14 1,85 21 2,77 70 9,23 239 31,53 22 2,90 23 3,03 758 97,06 23 2,94 

  19 897 754 84,06 20 2,71 5 0,68 11 1,49 17 2,31 55 7,46 246 33,38 21 2,85 21 2,85 737 97,75 17 2,25 

  20 577 398 68,98 10 2,58 0 0,00 8 2,06 10 2,58 38 9,79 138 35,57 10 2,58 5 1,29 388 97,49 10 2,51 

  21 831 744 89,53 13 1,77 2 0,27 21 2,85 29 3,94 60 8,15 279 37,91 19 2,58 13 1,77 736 98,92 8 1,08 

  22 787 671 85,26 14 2,12 2 0,30 14 2,12 18 2,72 64 9,68 201 30,41 10 1,51 8 1,21 661 98,51 10 1,49 

  23 923 781 84,62 9 1,17 4 0,52 13 1,69 27 3,52 62 8,08 265 34,55 25 3,26 17 2,22 767 98,21 14 1,79 

  24 814 667 81,94 14 2,14 2 0,31 16 2,44 16 2,44 52 7,94 206 31,45 23 3,51 13 1,98 655 98,20 12 1,80 

  25 737 637 86,43 8 1,28 1 0,16 19 3,04 9 1,44 52 8,33 176 28,21 22 3,53 16 2,56 624 97,96 13 2,04 

  26 723 630 87,14 11 1,77 1 0,16 12 1,94 10 1,61 23 3,71 197 31,77 14 2,26 15 2,42 620 98,41 10 1,59 

  27 706 643 91,08 7 1,11 1 0,16 19 3,02 15 2,38 53 8,43 168 26,71 14 2,23 5 0,79 629 97,82 14 2,18 

  28 830 708 85,30 25 3,59 0 0,00 16 2,30 15 2,16 60 8,62 219 31,47 13 1,87 6 0,86 696 98,31 12 1,69 

  29 830 726 87,47 1 0,14 0 0,00 9 1,25 18 2,51 35 4,87 141 19,64 10 1,39 23 3,20 718 98,90 8 1,10 

Totali 24.290 20.660 85,06 374 1,85 74 0,37 496 2,45 514 2,54 1.593 7,88 6.534 32,32 468 2,31 452 2,24 20.219 97,87 441 2,13 
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Sezioni: 29 su 29   

Elezione: CAMERA
Politiche 2006
Comune di Pioltello

Voti per Sezione

V.Validi Non Validi S.Bianche S.Nulle V.Nulli V.Cont.
Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %
   1 1.004 874 87,05 859 98,28 15 1,72 6 0,69 9 1,03 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   2 950 827 87,05 810 97,94 17 2,06 8 0,97 9 1,09 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   3 907 792 87,32 779 98,36 13 1,64 6 0,76 7 0,88 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   4 784 690 88,01 671 97,25 19 2,75 5 0,72 13 1,88 1 0,14 0 0,00 

   5 744 622 83,60 606 97,43 16 2,57 2 0,32 14 2,25 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   6 795 622 78,24 606 97,43 16 2,57 9 1,45 7 1,13 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   7 903 757 83,83 744 98,28 13 1,72 2 0,26 11 1,45 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   8 714 572 80,11 559 97,73 13 2,27 1 0,17 12 2,10 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   9 782 635 81,20 621 97,80 14 2,20 6 0,94 8 1,26 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  10 618 469 75,89 459 97,87 10 2,13 3 0,64 7 1,49 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  11 758 613 80,87 597 97,39 16 2,61 2 0,33 14 2,28 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  12 867 755 87,08 723 95,76 32 4,24 12 1,59 20 2,65 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  13 866 780 90,07 761 97,56 19 2,44 2 0,26 17 2,18 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  14 994 874 87,93 856 97,94 18 2,06 1 0,11 17 1,95 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  15 976 833 85,35 814 97,72 19 2,28 5 0,60 14 1,68 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  16 1.001 884 88,31 871 98,53 13 1,47 3 0,34 10 1,13 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  17 1.066 921 86,40 894 97,07 27 2,93 10 1,09 17 1,85 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  18 906 781 86,20 758 97,06 23 2,94 9 1,15 14 1,79 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  19 897 754 84,06 737 97,75 17 2,25 7 0,93 10 1,33 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  20 577 398 68,98 388 97,49 10 2,51 5 1,26 5 1,26 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  21 831 744 89,53 736 98,92 8 1,08 0 0,00 8 1,08 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  22 787 671 85,26 661 98,51 10 1,49 1 0,15 9 1,34 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  23 923 781 84,62 767 98,21 14 1,79 5 0,64 9 1,15 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  24 814 667 81,94 655 98,20 12 1,80 2 0,30 10 1,50 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  25 737 637 86,43 624 97,96 13 2,04 3 0,47 10 1,57 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  26 723 630 87,14 620 98,41 10 1,59 3 0,48 7 1,11 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  27 706 643 91,08 629 97,82 14 2,18 4 0,62 10 1,56 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  28 830 708 85,30 696 98,31 12 1,69 5 0,71 7 0,99 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  29 830 726 87,47 718 98,90 8 1,10 2 0,28 6 0,83 0 0,00 0 0,00 

Totali 24.290 20.660 85,06 20.219 97,87 441 2,13 129 0,62 311 1,51 1 0,00 0 0,00 
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